

14
CS (COMM.)/202/2022
DLNW010023082022
SUNITA AGGARWAL
Vs.
DAYA AGGARWAL

28.04.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Rashmi Jain, Ld. counsel for plaintiff

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose
fixed for 11.05.2022.

Reader/28.04.2022