

12
CS DJ 393/22
SUNITA AGGARWAL
Vs.
DAYA AGGARWAL

30.05.2022

Present : Ms. Rashmi Jain, ld counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel appearing for the plaintiff stated that plaintiff is out of station. As prayed put up for **07.07.2022** for appearance of plaintiff for her examination and further proceedings.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
30.05.2022