

SUNITA AGGARWAL Vs. DAYA AGGARWAL

19.04.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant with Ld. Counsel.

Affidavit of defendant Daya Devi is filed for evidence. Copy of the same is supplied to Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

As prayed, put up on **21.08.2023** for examination of Ms. Daya Devi and her cross examination.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 19.04.2023