

SUNITA AGGARWAL Vs. DAYA AGGARWAL

16.05.2025

Present: Ms. Rashmi Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No witness is present.

One further opportunity is granted to plaintiff to examine hand writing expert in terms of earlier order, for 20.09.2025.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 16.05.2025